
 

MIDDLETHORPE HALL & SPA 

SPA CLUB MEMBERSHIP 2024 

 

 

Membership Annual Paid 

Monthly 

x12 

 

Annual Paid 
in full on 
joining 

Six-Monthly 
Paid in full 
on joining 

Monthly  

x12 

 

Individual Full Member  
Weekday Member 
 

£109.00 

£89.00 

£1,239.00 

£999.00 

£549.00 

£524.00 

£124.00 

£104.00 

Joint Full Member  
Weekday Member 

£199.00 

£159.00 

£2,269.00 

£1,819.00 

£1,209.00 

£944.00 

£224.00 

£189.00 

Membership Benefits 
Membership Categories 

(No Joining Fee) (Aged over 18 years) 

 

• Full use of the Spa facilities – swimming 

pool, sauna, steam room, spa pool, 

gymnasium and Club Room; 

• 15% saving on Club Room snack menu 

and bar tariff; 

• 15% saving on all beauty and spa 

treatments. 

• FREE Aqua Fit sessions on Tuesday 

evenings and Thursday mornings; 

• FREE services Personal Fitness 

Instructor; 

• 15% saving on your restaurant bill: * 

Lunch on Saturday & Sunday; * 

Afternoon Tea on Monday to Friday; * 

Dinner on Wednesday to Sunday;  

• (Except York race days, bank holidays 

and subject to availability); 

• Preferential booking for cultural events 

at Middlethorpe Hall, such as wine 

tastings, gala dinners, luncheons, 

lectures, concerts etc. 

Individual Full Member                                                                             

Entry during opening hours every day.  

Joint Full Membership                                                                      

Two adults living at the same address. 

Entry during opening hours every day.  

Individual Weekday Membership                                        

Entry Monday to Friday                      

(excluding Bank Holidays).  

Joint Weekday Membership                                                 

Two adults living at the same address. 

Entry Monday to Friday                    

(excluding Bank Holidays).  

Six Month Membership                                                               

For all categories, for a period of 180 

days from the date of payment.  

Monthly Membership                                                                    

For all categories, for a period of 30 days 

from the date of payment. 


