

MIDDLETHORPE HALL & SPA SPA CLUB MEMBERSHIP 2024

Membership Benefits

• Full use of the Spa facilities – swimming pool, sauna, steam room, spa pool, gymnasium and Club Room;

- 15% saving on Club Room snack menu and bar tariff;
- 15% saving on all beauty and spa treatments.
- FREE Aqua Fit sessions on Tuesday evenings and Thursday mornings;
- FREE services Personal Fitness Instructor;
- 15% saving on your restaurant bill: * Lunch on Saturday & Sunday; * Afternoon Tea on Monday to Friday; * Dinner on Wednesday to Sunday;
- (Except York race days, bank holidays and subject to availability);
- Preferential booking for cultural events at Middlethorpe Hall, such as wine tastings, gala dinners, luncheons, lectures, concerts etc.

Membership Categories

(No Joining Fee) (Aged over 18 years)

Individual Full Member Entry during opening hours every day.

Joint Full Membership

Two adults living at the same address. Entry during opening hours every day.

Individual Weekday Membership Entry Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays).

Joint Weekday Membership

Two adults living at the same address. Entry Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays).

Six Month Membership

For all categories, for a period of 180 days from the date of payment.

Monthly Membership

For all categories, for a period of 30 days from the date of payment.

Membership	Annual Paid Monthly x12	Annual Paid in full on joining	Six-Monthly Paid in full on joining	Monthly x12
Individual Full Member	£109.00	£1,239.00	£549.00	£124.00
Weekday Member	£89.00	£999.00	£524.00	£104.00
Joint Full Member	£199.00	£2,269.00	£1,209.00	£224.00
Weekday Member	£159.00	£1,819.00	£944.00	£189.00